PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Bo-Jau KUO	10/01/2010
Ching-Hsiu YANG	10/01/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NATIONAL YANG MING UNIVERSITY	
Street Address:	ess: No. 155, Sec. 2, Linong Street	
City: Taipei		
State/Country:	r: TAIWAN	
Postal Code:	112	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12905782

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)637-5910

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

2026375703 Phone:

Email: dcptopatent@hoganlovells.com Correspondent Name: Celine Jimenez Crowson Address Line 1: 555 Thirteenth Street, N.W.

Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20004 Address Line 4:

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 89411-0041

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Kevin G. Shaw

Total Attachments: 1

501322777

source=41assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 025152 FRAME: 0936

Attorney Docket No. 89411.0041

ASSIGNMENT

			ASSIGNMENT		
(1-8)	Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(1) (2)	BO-JAU KUO CHING-HSIU YANG	(5) (6)	
		(3)		(7)	
		(4)		(8)	
			In consideration of the go- undersigned, the undersig- transfer and set over to	od and valuable considerations paid to each of the ned agree(s) to assign, and hereby does assign.	
(9)	Name of Assignee	(9)	NATIONAL YANG MING UNIVERSITY		
(10) State of Incorporation of Assignee		(10)	10) Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C.		
			of No. 155, Sec. 2, Linong Street, Taipei, Taiwan 112, R.O.C. (hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire worldwide right, title and interest in the invention known as		
(12)	Identification of Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign Application Number		METHODS FOR BEHAVIO	R PATTERN ANALYSIS	
			for which the undersigned to United States of America a	ras (have) executed an application for patent in the nd all patent applications in foreign countries	
(13)	Date(s) of Signing of Declaration	(13)	corresponding thereto or ba	sed mereon.	
contini conne	uing United States and for	reign application	ecute all papers necessary ons for the above-identified nee may deem necessary or	in connection with any original, reissue, divisional an- invention and also to execute separate assignments i expedient.	
declar obtain	The undersigned and concerning this application of the evidence and going for the evidence and go	tion or continu	ation or division thereof and	y in connection with any interference which may be to cooperate with the Assignee in every way possible in	
conne	The undersigned a ction with claims or provision	agree(s) to execute ons of the Inte	ecute all papers and docum mational Convention for Pro	ents and perform any act which may be necessary in section of Industrial Property or similar agreements.	
States	4) The undersigned a patent to the Assignee.	gree(s) to perf	form all affirmative acts which	h may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid United	
Assign	s of the United States resulee, as Assignee of the en	ulting from said utire interest, a	application or any division of	ommissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters or divisions or continuing applications thereof to the sake has (they have) full right to convey the entire interest conflict herewith.	
	6) The undersigned he	ereby appoints	the persons associated with	Customer Number	
	•	, , ,		000026021	
the pov	wer to insert on this assign f the United States Patent	nment any fur and Trademar	ther identification which may k Office for recordation of th	be necessary or desirable in order to comply with the s document.	
			rentor 1 Rento		
Date:	2010.10.1 s	ignature of Inv	rentor 2 <u>Gling</u> -	-Hsin Yang	
			rentor 3		
Date: _	S	ignature of Inv	rentor 4		
Date: _	S	ignature of Inv	entor 5		
Date: _	S	ignature of Inv	entor 6		

WLA - 81925/3 - #108325 /1

RECORDED: 10/18/2010

PATENT REEL: 025152 FRAME: 0937